GB MASTERS SENIORS CHAMPIONSHIPS

4 European Records and 2 British Records

23 Camp Hill members competed during the weekend

72 Individual Swims (from 19 swimmers)
19 Golds, 15 Silvers, 7 Bronze

20 Relay swims
11 Golds, 3 Silvers, 1 Bronze

Event
1500m
800m
800m
800m
400m
400m
400m
400m
400m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
200m
100m
100m
100m
100m
50m
50m
50m
50m
200m
200m
100m
100m
100m
100m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
200m
200m
200m
100m
100m
50m
50m
50m
50m

Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Freestyle
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Backstroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke
Breaststroke

Name
Vicki Linton Crook
Vicki Linton Crook
Anne Bourne
Jenny Ball
Jane Stalker
James Bainbridge
Stevan Eggleton
Anne Bourne
Jenny Ball
Vicki Wassell
Becky Varney
Jane Stalker
Vicki Linton Crook
Suzanne Linton
Stevan Eggleton
Steve Nash
Anne Bourne
Diana Nash
Hayley Bettinson
Suzanne Linton
Diana Nash
Jenny Ball
James Bainbridge
Hayley Bettinson
Suzanne Linton
Jenny Ball
Craig Norrey
Jenny Ball
Vicki Linton Crook
Craig Norrey
Suzanne Linton
Jenny Ball
Craig Norrey
Alan Cooper
Hayley Bettinson
Suzanne Linton
Fatima Lindo
Jenny Ball
Jane Stalker
Stevan Eggleton
Clive Edwards
Jane Stalker
Clive Edwards
Sarah Thornton
Becky Varney
Jane Stalker
Simeon Hemming

CAMP HILL EDWARDIANS

(No disqualifications )

(No disqualifications )

Age Group
45 - 49
45 - 49
55-59
75-79
25-29
35-39
50 - 54
55-59
75-79
18-24
18-24
25-29
45 - 49
50 - 54
50 - 54
55-59
55-59
55-59
50 - 54
50 - 54
55-59
75-79
35-39
50 - 54
50 - 54
75-79
50 -54
75-79
45 - 49
50 - 54
50 - 54
75-79
50 - 54
50 - 54
50 - 54
50 - 54
50 - 54
75-79
25-29
50 - 54
60 - 64
25-29
60 - 64
18-24
18-24
25-29
40-44

Time

20:27.22
10:37.03
11:09.35
15:47.46
5:01.59
5:00.16
5:21.82
5:21.62
7:46.21
2:30.28
2:31.87
2:24.88
2:25.19
2:30.83
2:28.68
2:15.83
2:34.37
2:38.68
1:03.72
1:07.64
1:11.80
1:41.45
28.73
28.00
30.59
47.12
2:24.98
4:12.62
1:16.25
1:03.64
1:19.11
2:00.58
28.75
33.84
35.72
36.13
36.95
54.64
2:58.71
3:04.19
3:05.32
1:22.49
1:23.72
38.67
40.47
37.89
35.76

Place
2nd
3rd
1st
1st

1st
1st
21
22
10

12
2nd
2nd
3rd
1st

3rd
1st
26
1st

2nd
1st
1st
3rd
1st
2nd
1st
1st

3rd

1st
2nd

2nd

2nd

2nd
10
11

17

SHEFFIELD OCTOBER 2013

British & European Record



GB MASTERS SENIORS CHAMPIONSHIPS CAMP HILL EDWARDIANS SHEFFIELD OCTOBER 2013

50m Breaststroke Jo Seymour 45 - 49 37.03 1st
50m Breaststroke Hayley Bettinson 50-54 38.29 1st
50m Breaststroke Fatima Lindo 50-54 41.10 6

50m Breaststroke Clive Edwards 60 - 64 35.94 2nd
50m Breaststroke Jenny Ball 75-79 1:03.79 2nd
50m Butterfly Craig Norrey 50-54 27.86 1st
50m Butterfly Clive Edwards 60 - 64 39.03 12
50m Butterfly Sarah Thornton 18-24 33.02 23
50m Butterfly Vicki Wassell 18-24 33.97 26
50m Butterfly Hayley Bettinson 50-54 30.72 1st British & European Record
50m Butterfly Fatima Lindo 50-54 35.07 18
100m Butterfly Vicki Wassell 18-24 1:17.23 9
100m Butterfly Hayley Bettinson 50-54 1:14.47 2nd
200m Butterfly Steve Nash 55-59 2:34.71 1st British Record
200m Butterfly Vicki Wassell 18-24 2:53.87 3rd
100m M Clive Edwards 60 - 64 1:17.86 1st
100m M Sarah Thornton 18-24 1:16.51 15
100m M Jane Stalker 25-29 1:14.84 7
100m I M Jo Seymour 45 - 49 1:15.20 2nd
100m I M Hayley Bettinson 50-54 1:16.20 2nd
100m M Fatima Lindo 50-54 1:19.52 5
100m 1M Anne Bourne 55-59 1:26.48 [3rd
200m I M Craig Norrey 50-54 2:26.05 1st
200m M Stevan Eggleton 50-54 2:52.70 6
200m I M Vicki Wassell 18-24 2:49.01 19

Individual Medal Winners

| Gold Silver Bronze|[TOTAL Medals

Anne Bourne 2 1 1 4

Clive Edwards 1 3 4

Craig Norrey 4 1 5

Diana Nash 2 2

Hayley Bettinson 4 2 1 7|2 x BR & EUR Records
Jane Stalker 2 2

Jenny Ball 6 2 8

Jo Seymour 1 1 2

Steve Nash 1 1 2|BR Record 200 Fly
Suzanne Linton 1 1

Vicky Linton-Crook 1 2 3

Vicky Wassell 1 1




