4 European Records and 2 British Records

23 Camp Hill members competed during the weekend

72 Individual Swims (from 19 swimmers) (No disqualifications)

19 Golds, 15 Silvers, 7 Bronze

20 Relay swims (No disqualifications)

11 Golds, 3 Silvers, 1 Bronze

<u>Event</u>		<u>Name</u>	Age Group	<u>Time</u>	<u>Place</u>	
1500m	Freestyle	Vicki Linton Crook	45 - 49	20:27.22	2nd	
800m	Freestyle	Vicki Linton Crook	45 - 49	10:37.03	3rd	
800m	Freestyle	Anne Bourne	55- 59	11:09.35	1st	
800m	Freestyle	Jenny Ball	75 - 79	15:47.46	1st	
400m	Freestyle	Jane Stalker	25 - 29	5:01.59	5	
400m	Freestyle	James Bainbridge	35 - 39	5:00.16	7	
400m	Freestyle	Stevan Eggleton	50 - 54	5:21.82	5	
400m	Freestyle	Anne Bourne	55 - 59	5:21.62	1st	
400m	Freestyle	Jenny Ball	75 - 79	7:46.21	1st	
200m	Freestyle	Vicki Wassell	18 - 24	2:30.28	21	_
200m	Freestyle	Becky Varney	18 - 24	2:31.87	22	
200m	Freestyle	Jane Stalker	25 - 29	2:24.88	10	
200m	Freestyle	Vicki Linton Crook	45 - 49	2:25.19	4	
200m	Freestyle	Suzanne Linton	50 - 54	2:30.83	6	
200m	Freestyle	Stevan Eggleton	50 - 54	2:28.68	12	
200m	Freestyle	Steve Nash	55 - 59	2:15.83	2nd	
200m	Freestyle	Anne Bourne	55 - 59	2:34.37	2nd	
200m	Freestyle	Diana Nash	55 - 59	2:38.68	3rd	
100m	Freestyle	Hayley Bettinson	50 - 54	1:03.72	1st	
100m	Freestyle	Suzanne Linton	50 - 54	1:07.64	6	_
100m	Freestyle	Diana Nash	55 - 59	1:11.80	3rd	
100m	Freestyle	Jenny Ball	75 - 79	1:41.45	1st	
50m	Freestyle	James Bainbridge	35 - 39	28.73	26	_
50m	Freestyle	Hayley Bettinson	50 - 54	28.00	1st	British & European Record
50m	Freestyle	Suzanne Linton	50 - 54	30.59	6	<u> </u>
50m	Freestyle	Jenny Ball	75 -79	47.12	2nd	
200m	Backstroke	Craig Norrey	50 -54	2:24.98	1st	
200m	Backstroke	Jenny Ball	75 - 79	4:12.62	1st	
100m	Backstroke	Vicki Linton Crook	45 - 49	1:16.25	3rd	_
100m	Backstroke	Craig Norrey	50 - 54	1:03.64	1st	
100m	Backstroke	Suzanne Linton	50 - 54	1:19.11	2nd	
100m	Backstroke	Jenny Ball	75 - 79	2:00.58	1st	
50m	Backstroke	Craig Norrey	50 - 54	28.75	1st	
50m	Backstroke	Alan Cooper	50 - 54	33.84	7	_
50m	Backstroke	Hayley Bettinson	50 - 54	35.72	3rd	
50m	Backstroke	Suzanne Linton	50 - 54	36.13	4	_
50m	Backstroke	Fatima Lindo	50 - 54	36.95	5	
50m	Backstroke	Jenny Ball	75 - 79	54.64	1st	
200m	Breaststroke	Jane Stalker	25 - 29	2:58.71	2nd	
200m	Breaststroke	Stevan Eggleton	50 - 54	3:04.19	5	
200m	Breaststroke	Clive Edwards	60 - 64	3:05.32	2nd	
100m	Breaststroke	Jane Stalker	25 - 29	1:22.49	2nd	
100m	Breaststroke	Clive Edwards	60 - 64	1:23.72	2nd	
50m	Breaststroke	Sarah Thornton	18 - 24	38.67	10	_
50m	Breaststroke	Becky Varney	18 - 24	40.47	11	
50m	Breaststroke	Jane Stalker	25 - 29	37.89	4	
50m	Breaststroke	Simeon Hemming	40 - 44	35.76	17	

50m	Breaststroke	Jo Seymour	45 - 49	37.03	1st	
50m	Breaststroke	Hayley Bettinson	50 - 54	38.29	1st	
50m	Breaststroke	Fatima Lindo	50 - 54	41.10	6	
50m	Breaststroke	Clive Edwards	60 - 64	35.94	2nd	
50m	Breaststroke	Jenny Ball	75 - 79	1:03.79	2nd	
50m		•	50 - 54	27.86	1st	
	Butterfly	Craig Norrey				
50m	Butterfly	Clive Edwards	60 - 64	39.03	12	
50m	Butterfly	Sarah Thornton	18 - 24	33.02	23	
50m	Butterfly	Vicki Wassell	18 - 24	33.97	26	
50m	Butterfly	Hayley Bettinson	50 - 54	30.72	1st	British & European Record
50m	Butterfly	Fatima Lindo	50 - 54	35.07	18	
100m	Butterfly	Vicki Wassell	18 - 24	1:17.23	9	
100m	Butterfly	Hayley Bettinson	50 - 54	1:14.47	2nd	
200m	Butterfly	Steve Nash	55 - 59	2:34.71	1st	British Record
200m	Butterfly	Vicki Wassell	18 - 24	2:53.87	3rd	
100m	IM	Clive Edwards	60 - 64	1:17.86	1st	
100m	IM	Sarah Thornton	18 - 24	1:16.51	15	_
100m	IM	Jane Stalker	25 - 29	1:14.84	7	
100m	IM	Jo Seymour	45 - 49	1:15.20	2nd	
100m	IM	Hayley Bettinson	50 - 54	1:16.20	2nd	
100m	IM	Fatima Lindo	50 - 54	1:19.52	5	
100m	IM	Anne Bourne	55 - 59	1:26.48	3rd	
200m	IM	Craig Norrey	50 -54	2:26.05	1st	
200m	IM	Stevan Eggleton	50 - 54	2:52.70	6	_
200m	IM	Vicki Wassell	18 - 24	2:49.01	19	

Individual Medal Winners

	<u>Gold</u>	<u>Silver</u>	<u>Bronze</u>	TOTAL Me	dals_
Anne Bourne	2	1	1	4	
Clive Edwards	1	3		4	
Craig Norrey	4	1		5	
Diana Nash			2	2	
Hayley Bettinson	4	2	1	7	2 x BR & EUR Records
Jane Stalker		2		2	
Jenny Ball	6	2		8	
Jo Seymour	1	1		2	
Steve Nash	1	1		2	BR Record 200 Fly
Suzanne Linton		1		1	
Vicky Linton-Crook		1	2	3	
Vicky Wassell			1	1	